
CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Cat Anno Società

1 1 1:01:11 VANETTI Riccardo M 1993 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

2 35 1:02:03 BERIA Paolo M 1974 ASD FALCHI LECCO

3 5 1:04:50 DALL'OLIO Christian M 1979 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

4 216 1:06:04 SAVANI Gian Maria M 1988 TRIIRON

5 226 1:08:15 TIRAPANI Filippo M 1992 RUNCARD

6 162 1:08:55 POLI Alex M 1988 A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

7 186 1:09:43 ROMAGNOLI Simone M 1989 MODENA ATLETICA

8 97 1:10:28 ALDROVANDI Andrea M 1977 9,92 RUNNING ASD

9 238 1:10:47 FAZIOLI Filippo M 1991 UISP COMITATO TERRITORIALE BOLOGNA

10 212 1:11:06 BERNABEI Fabrizio M50 1967 TRIIRON

11 101 1:11:33 FIUMELLI Matteo M 1979 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

12 39 1:12:01 BARONI Daniele M50 1963 ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO

13 4 1:12:01 NANU Ana F 1973 ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO

14 108 1:12:10 VERARDI Andrea M 1984 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

15 42 1:12:36 DI MEO Gianluca M 1975 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

16 129 1:14:09 MASCHERINI Ciro M 1980 PICO RUNNERS

17 37 1:14:19 VENTRELLA Valentino M 1987 ASD GO RUNNING

18 135 1:14:24 LANDUZZI Valentina F 1994 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

19 65 1:14:48 GIROTTI Marcello M 1988 PERSICETANA PODISTICA

20 3 1:15:10 DI NOIA Ernesto M 1974 G.S. GABBI ASD

21 122 1:15:39 TILOCCA Giovanni M50 1967 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

22 9 1:15:48 ZANI Lorenzo M 1997 RUNCARD

23 40 1:15:57 ADAMO Antonio M 1987 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

24 213 1:15:57 BIOLCHINI Daniel M 1973 TRIIRON

25 181 1:17:25 CALORI Sandro M50 1968 CSI SASSO MARCONI

26 15 1:17:39 MONTI Filippo M 1989 RUNCARD

27 16 1:17:41 CAMPAGNOLA Lucio M 1986 RUNCARD

28 72 1:17:42 MOUKRIM Imad M 1988 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

29 143 1:18:13 CICERCHIA Lucio M 1981 TRIIRON

30 81 1:18:17 MAZZETTO Marco M 1982 TRIIRON

31 43 1:18:18 CHENEY Julien M 1984 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

32 74 1:18:38 MARCHESINI Marco M 1975 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE

33 44 1:18:43 BERARDI Alberto M 1980 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

34 202 1:18:48 BARBIERI Ramona F 1977 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

35 131 1:18:50 PRAMPOLINI Alberto M 1995 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

36 214 1:19:06 FAVARON Filippo M 1994 TRIIRON

37 208 1:19:12 BATTISTINI Mattia M 1981 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

38 107 1:19:17 BABBINI Claudio M50 1966 ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI

39 201 1:19:35 MACCHIA Giulio M50 1967 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD



40 133 1:19:45 POZZI Davide M 1977 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

41 89 1:20:13 STEFANI Marco M 1981 RUNCARD

42 151 1:20:30 CINTI Tommaso M 1989 UISP COMITATO TERRITORIALE BOLOGNA

43 91 1:20:34 BONACINI Enrico M 1976 RUNCARD

44 22 1:20:40 CARITATEVOLI Fausto M50 1969 RUNCARD

45 88 1:20:41 MONTANARI Francesco M50 1966 RUNCARD

46 203 1:20:43 GIANAROLI Francesco M 1981 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

47 173 1:21:39 AUDACE Luca M 1986 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

48 78 1:21:40 CALZOLARI Dinahlee F 1995 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

49 234 1:22:47 SERRAZANETTI Fabio M50 1962 VICTORIA SANT'AGATA

50 119 1:22:51 LELLI Matteo M 1982 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

51 116 1:23:18 PERSIANI Roberto M50 1969 CSI SASSO MARCONI

52 49 1:23:38 POLTRONIERI Valeria F 1983 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

53 93 1:24:00 LESI Nicolò M 1990 RUNCARD

54 106 1:24:10 COPPARI Roberto M 1989 ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA

55 123 1:31:18 COSTANZO Luciano M 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

56 156 1:24:18 VOGLI Pier Francesco M 1988 RUNCARD

57 25 1:24:20 BALLERINI Vittorio M50 1970 RUNCARD

58 26 1:25:04 DI GIACOMO Alessandro M 1983 A.S. 100 KM DEL PASSATORE

59 190 1:25:16 CHININEA Lorenzo M 1988 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

60 48 1:25:17 SPINA Gianluca M 1984 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

61 100 1:25:53 MARCHESELLI Franco M50 1958 A.S.D. SOCIETÀ VICTORIA ATLETICA

62 10 1:26:20 BERTESI Elia M 1988 RUNCARD

63 194 1:26:22 PREITE Costantino M50 1966 POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE

64 138 1:26:38 SERRA Lorenzo M 1973 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO

65 73 1:26:41 SPIONE Luigi M 1996 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

66 157 1:27:04 PEDERZOLI Francesco M 1977 RUNCARD

67 191 1:27:24 SAMMARINI Alberto M50 1968 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

68 225 1:27:34 RAU Paolo M 1979 RUNCARD

69 205 1:27:58 MASI Alfredo M50 1970 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

70 134 1:27:59 SIVIERI Renato M50 1966 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

71 193 1:28:04 GALLETTI Mirco M 1976 POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE

72 52 1:28:11 BARBIERI Roberto M50 1960 LOLLIAUTO ASD

73 144 1:28:13 MEI Ludovica F 1986 TRIIRON

74 56 1:28:14 LAMBERTINI Paola F50 1957 LOLLIAUTO ASD

75 196 1:28:36 AMIANTI Andrea M 1974 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO

76 33 1:29:06 BEGHELLI Alessandro M50 1968 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

77 102 1:29:14 MARZO Mattia M 1980 AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN

78 146 1:29:27 TANAGLIA Fausto M50 1962 TRIIRON

79 30 1:29:28 VANDELLI Enrica F 1989 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

80 68 1:29:35 BUCUR Laura Elena F 1980 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

81 117 1:29:39 SITTA Emanuela F50 1969 G.P. I CAGNON

82 55 1:29:41 D'AGOSTINO Stefano M50 1961 LOLLIAUTO ASD

83 222 1:30:00 BISECCO Pasquale M 1974 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

84 77 1:30:06 GRIMAUDO Alice F 1984 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

85 154 1:30:52 CONVERSINI Elia M 1977 RUNCARD

86 176 1:30:54 ZAPPATERRA Vittorio M 1981 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

87 221 1:30:54 TARTAGLIA Marco M50 1969 POL.QUADRILATERO

88 38 1:30:59 RIGHINI Solerte M50 1954 ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO

89 123 1:31:39 COSTANZO Luciano M 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD



90 230 1:31:46 CASTELLI Simone M 1984 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

91 87 1:31:54 DONATI Mirto M 1987 RUNCARD

92 153 1:31:54 APOSTOLICO Valerio M 1987 UISP COMITATO TERRITORIALE BOLOGNA

93 188 1:31:57 MARZADURI Fabio M 1973 POD. OZZANESE

94 224 1:31:59 CARLETTI Roberto M50 1971 SPARTAN

95 209 1:31:59 RECCIA Giorgio M50 1972 TEAM SPARTANS

96 14 1:32:02 RUBBINI Michele M 1974 RUNCARD

97 152 1:32:15 CORNIA Mario M50 1959 UISP COMITATO TERRITORIALE BOLOGNA

98 109 1:32:20 CASSANI Pietro M50 1968 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS

99 62 1:32:48 VEZZALI Andrea M50 1969 PASSO CAPPONI ASD

100 64 1:33:03 OGNIBENE Fabrizio M 1976 PERSICETANA PODISTICA

101 233 1:33:25 FULIGNANI Giada F 1998 FIDAL

102 148 1:33:34 TRIVISONNO Fabio M 1973 TRIIRON

103 111 1:33:45 GASPARINI Alberto M 1983 ATLETICA BLIZZARD

104 47 1:34:29 MARCHESINI Alessandro M 1976 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

105 172 1:34:38 GALLIANI Lorenzo M 1985 ATHLETICA VATICANA ASD

106 155 1:34:43 VANDELLI Lorenzo M 1988 RUNCARD

107 142 1:35:04 RECUPERO Alessandro M 1983 RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO

108 219 1:35:09 FRAGILI Ivan M 1979 VIVA IL VERDE

109 159 1:35:16 GONZALEZ Alejandro M 1980 RUNCARD

110 180 1:35:23 ROMANIN Simone M 1984 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

111 141 1:35:44 BACCARANI Gianpaolo M50 1960 POLISPORTIVA CASTELFRANCO

112 189 1:35:45 VIAGGI Cristian M50 1971 PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA

113 158 1:35:52 HARB Yamile M 1994 RUNCARD

114 149 1:35:56 ARBUSTI Nicola M50 1964 TRIIRON

115 239 1:35:59 MARINO Marco M50 1970 RUNCARD

116 86 1:36:02 CAVARA Monica F 1982 WOMAN TRIATHLON ITALIA A.S.D.

117 147 1:36:04 LUCCHI Silvia F50 1972 TRIIRON

118 50 1:36:17 ZAMBONI Roberto M50 1968 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

119 54 1:37:05 CERETTI Cinzia F50 1968 LOLLIAUTO ASD

120 125 1:37:35 VERONESI Alessandro M 1974 PASSO CAPPONI ASD

121 13 1:37:36 GEMINIANI Riccardo M 1982 RUNCARD

122 12 1:37:37 MOSCHINI Luca M 1978 RUNCARD

123 11 1:37:37 FILIPSKYY Andriy M 1976 RUNCARD

124 240 1:37:40 PERRONE Giuseppe M 1983 RUNCARD

125 223 1:37:42 NANETTI Matteo M 1975 SPARTAN

126 29 1:37:52 DE FAZIO Chiara F50 1992 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

127 120 1:37:58 D'IORIO Michele M 1982 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

128 36 1:38:02 D'ONOFRIO Luca M50 1970 ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI

129 215 1:38:08 LOMMANO Maurizio M 1980 TRIIRON

130 206 1:38:23 MUZZARELLI Elena F 1977 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

131 8 1:38:24 LA FERLA Lorenzo M 1989 RUNCARD

132 210 1:38:54 GOBBATO Ladislao M50 1972 TRIIRON

133 204 1:38:54 ROBERT Emmanuel M50 1970 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

134 31 1:38:59 YMBERN JIMENEZ Anna F 1988 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

135 18 1:39:11 CORRADI Davide M50 1971 RUNCARD

136 27 1:39:28 PERROTTA Carmine M50 1957 A.S.D. LUMEGALTORENO

137 45 1:39:38 SCACCHETTI Monica F50 1961 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

138 82 1:40:14 VURCHIO Elisa F 1989 TRIIRON

139 85 1:40:15 GIOVANELLI Patrizio M50 1963 UISP COMITATO TERRITORIALE MODENA ASP



140 96 1:40:21 ROSSI Pietro M50 1966 RUNCARD

141 187 1:40:23 FOGACCI Alessandro M 1985 PASSO CAPPONI ASD

142 23 1:40:24 SEMPRINI CESARI Emma F 2000 RUNCARD

143 200 1:40:35 FAVA Alessandra F50 1967 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

144 63 1:40:40 CARRESE Giacomo M 2000 PASSO CAPPONI ASD

145 229 1:41:04 MANTOVAN Chiara F 1979 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

146 166 1:41:58 MALAVASI Mauro M 1983 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

147 177 1:42:12 BENATI Marco M 1986 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

148 69 1:43:00 RUBBI Paolo M50 1958 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

149 241 1:43:04 VUILLEMENOT Nadge F 1973 FIDAL

150 231 1:43:24 LODI Massimiliano M50 1971 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD

151 75 1:43:25 D'ASCOLI Michele M 1980 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD

152 192 1:43:45 LENZI Gaetano M50 1972 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

153 207 1:44:02 BONAVITA Marzia F 1973 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

154 6 1:44:05 STEFANI Nicole F 1993 RUNCARD

155 178 1:44:46 BEGA Marco M50 1967 ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA

156 57 1:45:19 MARGELLI Umberto M50 1947 LOLLIAUTO ASD

157 80 1:45:55 MARINO Eleonora F 1997 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

158 76 1:46:02 PROCOPIO Leonardo M50 1970 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD

159 171 1:46:30 OLEZZI Ferdinando M50 1947 ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

160 113 1:46:50 OGNIBENE Gian Luca M50 1962 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

161 232 1:47:09 MASSIMI Cristina F 1977 FIDAL

162 175 1:47:17 SCIRPOLI Roberto M 1975 ATL. REGGIO ASD

163 170 1:47:44 SOLDATI Fabrizio M50 1960 ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

164 235 1:47:45 RUO Domenico M50 1961 RUNCARD

165 24 1:48:39 BORRELLI Alessandro M 1998 RUNCARD

166 220 1:48:40 GUIDASTRI Paolo M 1977 VIVA IL VERDE

167 217 1:48:40 PICCIRILLO Nicola M 1987 UISP COMITATO TERRITORIALE BOLOGNA

168 140 1:49:02 RESMINI Andrea M 1974 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

169 98 1:49:06 CARNEVALI Rossano M50 1960 9,92 RUNNING ASD

170 228 1:49:16 MONZANI Silvia F 1974 RUNCARD

171 227 1:49:16 VALENTINI Gianluca M50 1967 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

172 185 1:49:28 BERGOMI Giulio M50 1963 MODENA ATLETICA

173 112 1:49:39 RIGHETTI Fabio M50 1951 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

174 105 1:50:06 CELARDO Michele M 1980 ASD AD MAIORA

175 199 1:50:12 GHILARDI Gian Luigi M50 1966 POL. UNIONE 90

176 92 1:50:16 DE FAZIO Francesco M 1987 RUNCARD

177 236 1:50:37 BELLI Marco M50 1963 RUNCARD

178 237 1:50:58 GRECO Giancarlo M50 1960 RUNCARD

179 99 1:51:49 MACCARONE Cateno M50 1971 9,92 RUNNING ASD

180 83 1:51:50 BALBONI Maria Cristina F 1983 TRM TEAM

181 114 1:52:28 GAMBERINI Giampaolo M50 1961 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

182 46 1:52:32 LELLI Luca M 1983 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

183 174 1:52:57 ZAMBONI Marco M50 1965 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

184 136 1:52:57 BONAFÉ Corrado M50 1953 POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE

185 139 1:53:51 SELLERI Chiara F 1973 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

186 197 1:53:58 PAPASSO Giacinto M 1976 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

187 184 1:54:04 MALAVASI Simona F50 1966 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

188 167 1:54:06 MALAVASI Paolo M50 1951 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

189 94 1:55:01 CENCI Maurizio M50 1963 RUNCARD



190 218 1:55:39 SANDRI Luca M 1973 VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO

191 161 1:56:18 VINCENZI Lisa F 1976 9,92 RUNNING ASD

192 128 1:56:33 BERTOLINI Laura F 1976 PICO RUNNERS

193 58 1:56:34 MAZZOLI Andrea M50 1955 LOLLIAUTO ASD

194 60 1:57:33 PATTI Patrizio M50 1967 LOLLIAUTO ASD

195 41 1:57:58 BALDINI Stefano M50 1961 ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA

196 198 1:58:48 LOPS Elisabetta F50 1965 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

197 118 1:59:31 RIMONDI Francesca F 1993 JAZZ CLUB BOLOGNA

198 34 2:00:10 CANEDI Irene F 1977 ASD AD MAIORA

199 165 2:00:10 RIGHETTI Deborah F 1977 AD MAIORA ASD

200 121 2:00:11 VERONESI Ester F 1977 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

201 132 2:00:50 BRINI Federico M 1973 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

202 211 2:00:54 LICATA Pietro M50 1952 TRIIRON

203 17 2:01:27 FIORITO Francesca F 1982 RUNCARD

204 71 2:01:59 CAVAZZA Mario M50 1945 POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE

205 179 2:02:06 BIANCHINI Andrea M50 1967 ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA

206 130 2:04:00 MELLONI Marzio M 1978 POD. FINALE EMILIA

207 103 2:04:38 GANDOLFI Margherita F50 1963 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

208 28 2:05:11 TEGGI Maurizio M50 1957 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

209 150 2:06:04 LYTVYN Tetyana F50 1970 TRIIRON

210 90 2:22:52 RUBINI Raffaella F50 1966 RUNCARD

211 20 2:23:00 RAGAZZI Caterina F50 1969 RUNCARD

212 169 2:26:54 FEDERICO Mario M 1974 ASD MARATONA ALZHEIMER

213 61 2:48:04 STEFANELLI Arturo M50 1945 LOLLIAUTO ASD

CATEGORIE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Cat Anno Società

1 1 1:01:11 VANETTI Riccardo M 1993 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

2 35 1:02:03 BERIA Paolo M 1974 ASD FALCHI LECCO

3 5 1:04:50 DALL'OLIO Christian M 1979 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

4 216 1:06:04 SAVANI Gian Maria M 1988 TRIIRON

5 226 1:08:15 TIRAPANI Filippo M 1992 RUNCARD

6 162 1:08:55 POLI Alex M 1988 A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

7 186 1:09:43 ROMAGNOLI Simone M 1989 MODENA ATLETICA

8 97 1:10:28 ALDROVANDI Andrea M 1977 9,92 RUNNING ASD

9 238 1:10:47 FAZIOLI Filippo M 1991 UISP COMITATO TERRITORIALE BOLOGNA

10 101 1:11:33 FIUMELLI Matteo M 1979 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

11 108 1:12:10 VERARDI Andrea M 1984 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

12 42 1:12:36 DI MEO Gianluca M 1975 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

13 129 1:14:09 MASCHERINI Ciro M 1980 PICO RUNNERS

14 37 1:14:19 VENTRELLA Valentino M 1987 ASD GO RUNNING

15 65 1:14:48 GIROTTI Marcello M 1988 PERSICETANA PODISTICA

16 3 1:15:10 DI NOIA Ernesto M 1974 G.S. GABBI ASD

17 9 1:15:48 ZANI Lorenzo M 1997 RUNCARD

18 40 1:15:57 ADAMO Antonio M 1987 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

19 213 1:15:57 BIOLCHINI Daniel M 1973 TRIIRON

20 15 1:17:39 MONTI Filippo M 1989 RUNCARD

21 16 1:17:41 CAMPAGNOLA Lucio M 1986 RUNCARD

22 72 1:17:42 MOUKRIM Imad M 1988 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA



23 143 1:18:13 CICERCHIA Lucio M 1981 TRIIRON

24 81 1:18:17 MAZZETTO Marco M 1982 TRIIRON

25 43 1:18:18 CHENEY Julien M 1984 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

26 74 1:18:38 MARCHESINI Marco M 1975 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE

27 44 1:18:43 BERARDI Alberto M 1980 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

28 131 1:18:50 PRAMPOLINI Alberto M 1995 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

29 214 1:19:06 FAVARON Filippo M 1994 TRIIRON

30 208 1:19:12 BATTISTINI Mattia M 1981 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

31 133 1:19:45 POZZI Davide M 1977 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

32 89 1:20:13 STEFANI Marco M 1981 RUNCARD

33 151 1:20:30 CINTI Tommaso M 1989 UISP COMITATO TERRITORIALE BOLOGNA

34 91 1:20:34 BONACINI Enrico M 1976 RUNCARD

35 203 1:20:43 GIANAROLI Francesco M 1981 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

36 173 1:21:39 AUDACE Luca M 1986 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

37 119 1:22:51 LELLI Matteo M 1982 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

38 93 1:24:00 LESI Nicolò M 1990 RUNCARD

39 106 1:24:10 COPPARI Roberto M 1989 ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA

40 123 1:31:18 COSTANZO Luciano M 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

41 156 1:24:18 VOGLI Pier Francesco M 1988 RUNCARD

42 26 1:25:04 DI GIACOMO Alessandro M 1983 A.S. 100 KM DEL PASSATORE

43 190 1:25:16 CHININEA Lorenzo M 1988 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

44 48 1:25:17 SPINA Gianluca M 1984 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

45 10 1:26:20 BERTESI Elia M 1988 RUNCARD

46 138 1:26:38 SERRA Lorenzo M 1973 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO

47 73 1:26:41 SPIONE Luigi M 1996 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

48 157 1:27:04 PEDERZOLI Francesco M 1977 RUNCARD

49 225 1:27:34 RAU Paolo M 1979 RUNCARD

50 193 1:28:04 GALLETTI Mirco M 1976 POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE

51 196 1:28:36 AMIANTI Andrea M 1974 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO

52 102 1:29:14 MARZO Mattia M 1980 AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN

53 222 1:30:00 BISECCO Pasquale M 1974 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

54 154 1:30:52 CONVERSINI Elia M 1977 RUNCARD

55 176 1:30:54 ZAPPATERRA Vittorio M 1981 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

56 123 1:31:39 COSTANZO Luciano M 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

57 230 1:31:46 CASTELLI Simone M 1984 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

58 87 1:31:54 DONATI Mirto M 1987 RUNCARD

59 153 1:31:54 APOSTOLICO Valerio M 1987 UISP COMITATO TERRITORIALE BOLOGNA

60 188 1:31:57 MARZADURI Fabio M 1973 POD. OZZANESE

61 14 1:32:02 RUBBINI Michele M 1974 RUNCARD

62 64 1:33:03 OGNIBENE Fabrizio M 1976 PERSICETANA PODISTICA

63 148 1:33:34 TRIVISONNO Fabio M 1973 TRIIRON

64 111 1:33:45 GASPARINI Alberto M 1983 ATLETICA BLIZZARD

65 47 1:34:29 MARCHESINI Alessandro M 1976 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

66 172 1:34:38 GALLIANI Lorenzo M 1985 ATHLETICA VATICANA ASD

67 155 1:34:43 VANDELLI Lorenzo M 1988 RUNCARD

68 142 1:35:04 RECUPERO Alessandro M 1983 RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO

69 219 1:35:09 FRAGILI Ivan M 1979 VIVA IL VERDE

70 159 1:35:16 GONZALEZ Alejandro M 1980 RUNCARD

71 180 1:35:23 ROMANIN Simone M 1984 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

72 158 1:35:52 HARB Yamile M 1994 RUNCARD



73 125 1:37:35 VERONESI Alessandro M 1974 PASSO CAPPONI ASD

74 13 1:37:36 GEMINIANI Riccardo M 1982 RUNCARD

75 12 1:37:37 MOSCHINI Luca M 1978 RUNCARD

76 11 1:37:37 FILIPSKYY Andriy M 1976 RUNCARD

77 240 1:37:40 PERRONE Giuseppe M 1983 RUNCARD

78 223 1:37:42 NANETTI Matteo M 1975 SPARTAN

79 120 1:37:58 D'IORIO Michele M 1982 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

80 215 1:38:08 LOMMANO Maurizio M 1980 TRIIRON

81 8 1:38:24 LA FERLA Lorenzo M 1989 RUNCARD

82 187 1:40:23 FOGACCI Alessandro M 1985 PASSO CAPPONI ASD

83 63 1:40:40 CARRESE Giacomo M 2000 PASSO CAPPONI ASD

84 166 1:41:58 MALAVASI Mauro M 1983 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

85 177 1:42:12 BENATI Marco M 1986 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

86 75 1:43:25 D'ASCOLI Michele M 1980 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD

87 175 1:47:17 SCIRPOLI Roberto M 1975 ATL. REGGIO ASD

88 24 1:48:39 BORRELLI Alessandro M 1998 RUNCARD

89 220 1:48:40 GUIDASTRI Paolo M 1977 VIVA IL VERDE

90 217 1:48:40 PICCIRILLO Nicola M 1987 UISP COMITATO TERRITORIALE BOLOGNA

91 140 1:49:02 RESMINI Andrea M 1974 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

92 105 1:50:06 CELARDO Michele M 1980 ASD AD MAIORA

93 92 1:50:16 DE FAZIO Francesco M 1987 RUNCARD

94 46 1:52:32 LELLI Luca M 1983 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

95 197 1:53:58 PAPASSO Giacinto M 1976 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

96 218 1:55:39 SANDRI Luca M 1973 VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO

97 132 2:00:50 BRINI Federico M 1973 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

98 130 2:04:00 MELLONI Marzio M 1978 POD. FINALE EMILIA

99 169 2:26:54 FEDERICO Mario M 1974 ASD MARATONA ALZHEIMER

Pos Num Tempo Nome Cat Anno Società

1 212 1:11:06 BERNABEI Fabrizio M50 1967 TRIIRON

2 39 1:12:01 BARONI Daniele M50 1963 ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO

3 122 1:15:39 TILOCCA Giovanni M50 1967 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

4 181 1:17:25 CALORI Sandro M50 1968 CSI SASSO MARCONI

5 107 1:19:17 BABBINI Claudio M50 1966 ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI

6 201 1:19:35 MACCHIA Giulio M50 1967 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

7 22 1:20:40 CARITATEVOLI Fausto M50 1969 RUNCARD

8 88 1:20:41 MONTANARI Francesco M50 1966 RUNCARD

9 234 1:22:47 SERRAZANETTI Fabio M50 1962 VICTORIA SANT'AGATA

10 116 1:23:18 PERSIANI Roberto M50 1969 CSI SASSO MARCONI

11 25 1:24:20 BALLERINI Vittorio M50 1970 RUNCARD

12 100 1:25:53 MARCHESELLI Franco M50 1958 A.S.D. SOCIETÀ VICTORIA ATLETICA

13 194 1:26:22 PREITE Costantino M50 1966 POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE

14 191 1:27:24 SAMMARINI Alberto M50 1968 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

15 205 1:27:58 MASI Alfredo M50 1970 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

16 134 1:27:59 SIVIERI Renato M50 1966 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

17 52 1:28:11 BARBIERI Roberto M50 1960 LOLLIAUTO ASD

18 33 1:29:06 BEGHELLI Alessandro M50 1968 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

19 146 1:29:27 TANAGLIA Fausto M50 1962 TRIIRON

20 55 1:29:41 D'AGOSTINO Stefano M50 1961 LOLLIAUTO ASD



21 221 1:30:54 TARTAGLIA Marco M50 1969 POL.QUADRILATERO

22 38 1:30:59 RIGHINI Solerte M50 1954 ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO

23 224 1:31:59 CARLETTI Roberto M50 1971 SPARTAN

24 209 1:31:59 RECCIA Giorgio M50 1972 TEAM SPARTANS

25 152 1:32:15 CORNIA Mario M50 1959 UISP COMITATO TERRITORIALE BOLOGNA

26 109 1:32:20 CASSANI Pietro M50 1968 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS

27 62 1:32:48 VEZZALI Andrea M50 1969 PASSO CAPPONI ASD

28 141 1:35:44 BACCARANI Gianpaolo M50 1960 POLISPORTIVA CASTELFRANCO

29 189 1:35:45 VIAGGI Cristian M50 1971 PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA

30 149 1:35:56 ARBUSTI Nicola M50 1964 TRIIRON

31 239 1:35:59 MARINO Marco M50 1970 RUNCARD

32 50 1:36:17 ZAMBONI Roberto M50 1968 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

33 36 1:38:02 D'ONOFRIO Luca M50 1970 ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI

34 210 1:38:54 GOBBATO Ladislao M50 1972 TRIIRON

35 204 1:38:54 ROBERT Emmanuel M50 1970 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

36 18 1:39:11 CORRADI Davide M50 1971 RUNCARD

37 27 1:39:28 PERROTTA Carmine M50 1957 A.S.D. LUMEGALTORENO

38 85 1:40:15 GIOVANELLI Patrizio M50 1963 UISP COMITATO TERRITORIALE MODENA ASP

39 96 1:40:21 ROSSI Pietro M50 1966 RUNCARD

40 69 1:43:00 RUBBI Paolo M50 1958 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

41 231 1:43:24 LODI Massimiliano M50 1971 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD

42 192 1:43:45 LENZI Gaetano M50 1972 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

43 178 1:44:46 BEGA Marco M50 1967 ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA

44 57 1:45:19 MARGELLI Umberto M50 1947 LOLLIAUTO ASD

45 76 1:46:02 PROCOPIO Leonardo M50 1970 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO ASD

46 171 1:46:30 OLEZZI Ferdinando M50 1947 ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

47 113 1:46:50 OGNIBENE Gian Luca M50 1962 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

48 170 1:47:44 SOLDATI Fabrizio M50 1960 ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA

49 235 1:47:45 RUO Domenico M50 1961 RUNCARD

50 98 1:49:06 CARNEVALI Rossano M50 1960 9,92 RUNNING ASD

51 227 1:49:16 VALENTINI Gianluca M50 1967 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

52 185 1:49:28 BERGOMI Giulio M50 1963 MODENA ATLETICA

53 112 1:49:39 RIGHETTI Fabio M50 1951 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

54 199 1:50:12 GHILARDI Gian Luigi M50 1966 POL. UNIONE 90

55 236 1:50:37 BELLI Marco M50 1963 RUNCARD

56 237 1:50:58 GRECO Giancarlo M50 1960 RUNCARD

57 99 1:51:49 MACCARONE Cateno M50 1971 9,92 RUNNING ASD

58 114 1:52:28 GAMBERINI Giampaolo M50 1961 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

59 174 1:52:57 ZAMBONI Marco M50 1965 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID

60 136 1:52:57 BONAFÉ Corrado M50 1953 POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE

61 167 1:54:06 MALAVASI Paolo M50 1951 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

62 94 1:55:01 CENCI Maurizio M50 1963 RUNCARD

63 58 1:56:34 MAZZOLI Andrea M50 1955 LOLLIAUTO ASD

64 60 1:57:33 PATTI Patrizio M50 1967 LOLLIAUTO ASD

65 41 1:57:58 BALDINI Stefano M50 1961 ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA

66 211 2:00:54 LICATA Pietro M50 1952 TRIIRON

67 71 2:01:59 CAVAZZA Mario M50 1945 POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE

68 179 2:02:06 BIANCHINI Andrea M50 1967 ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA

69 28 2:05:11 TEGGI Maurizio M50 1957 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

70 61 2:48:04 STEFANELLI Arturo M50 1945 LOLLIAUTO ASD



Pos Num Tempo Nome Cat Anno Società

1 4 1:12:01 NANU Ana F 1973 ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO

2 135 1:14:24 LANDUZZI Valentina F 1994 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

3 202 1:18:48 BARBIERI Ramona F 1977 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

4 78 1:21:40 CALZOLARI Dinahlee F 1995 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

5 49 1:23:38 POLTRONIERI Valeria F 1983 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

6 144 1:28:13 MEI Ludovica F 1986 TRIIRON

7 30 1:29:28 VANDELLI Enrica F 1989 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

8 68 1:29:35 BUCUR Laura Elena F 1980 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

9 77 1:30:06 GRIMAUDO Alice F 1984 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

10 233 1:33:25 FULIGNANI Giada F 1998 FIDAL

11 86 1:36:02 CAVARA Monica F 1982 WOMAN TRIATHLON ITALIA A.S.D.

12 206 1:38:23 MUZZARELLI Elena F 1977 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

13 31 1:38:59 YMBERN JIMENEZ Anna F 1988 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

14 82 1:40:14 VURCHIO Elisa F 1989 TRIIRON

15 23 1:40:24 SEMPRINI CESARI Emma F 2000 RUNCARD

16 229 1:41:04 MANTOVAN Chiara F 1979 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

17 241 1:43:04 VUILLEMENOT Nadge F 1973 FIDAL

18 207 1:44:02 BONAVITA Marzia F 1973 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

19 6 1:44:05 STEFANI Nicole F 1993 RUNCARD

20 80 1:45:55 MARINO Eleonora F 1997 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

21 232 1:47:09 MASSIMI Cristina F 1977 FIDAL

22 228 1:49:16 MONZANI Silvia F 1974 RUNCARD

23 83 1:51:50 BALBONI Maria Cristina F 1983 TRM TEAM

24 139 1:53:51 SELLERI Chiara F 1973 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

25 161 1:56:18 VINCENZI Lisa F 1976 9,92 RUNNING ASD

26 128 1:56:33 BERTOLINI Laura F 1976 PICO RUNNERS

27 118 1:59:31 RIMONDI Francesca F 1993 JAZZ CLUB BOLOGNA

28 34 2:00:10 CANEDI Irene F 1977 ASD AD MAIORA

29 165 2:00:10 RIGHETTI Deborah F 1977 AD MAIORA ASD

30 121 2:00:11 VERONESI Ester F 1977 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

31 17 2:01:27 FIORITO Francesca F 1982 RUNCARD

Pos Num Tempo Nome Cat Anno Società

1 56 1:28:14 LAMBERTINI Paola F50 1957 LOLLIAUTO ASD

2 117 1:29:39 SITTA Emanuela F50 1969 G.P. I CAGNON

3 147 1:36:04 LUCCHI Silvia F50 1972 TRIIRON

4 54 1:37:05 CERETTI Cinzia F50 1968 LOLLIAUTO ASD

5 29 1:37:52 DE FAZIO Chiara F50 1992 ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

6 45 1:39:38 SCACCHETTI Monica F50 1961 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

7 200 1:40:35 FAVA Alessandra F50 1967 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

8 184 1:54:04 MALAVASI Simona F50 1966 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

9 198 1:58:48 LOPS Elisabetta F50 1965 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

10 103 2:04:38 GANDOLFI Margherita F50 1963 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

11 150 2:06:04 LYTVYN Tetyana F50 1970 TRIIRON

12 90 2:22:52 RUBINI Raffaella F50 1966 RUNCARD

13 20 2:23:00 RAGAZZI Caterina F50 1969 RUNCARD


